
Pos 

 

SP 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SP 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

71 

18 

99 

41 

333 

22 

216 

Name 

Milen Georgiev 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Julieta Lenkova 

Tanya Ivanova 

Kadir Erbay 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Taha Cambazoglu 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:31.809 

1:32.072 

1:34.967 

2:02.481 

1:31.978 

1:32.092 

1:36.244 

1:36.632 

Diff 

6.895 

33.375 

2 Laps 

1.604 

1:02.246 

1:08.206 

Total Tm 

15:30.260 

15:37.155 

16:03.635 

16:41.008 

15:31.006 

15:32.610 

16:33.252 

16:39.212 

Make 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

MSC PLEVEN 

JRC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.746 

Avg. Speed 

123,295 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.809 

Best Speed 

124,929 

Best Lap by 

27 - Milen Georgiev 

 

Printed: 9/7/2017 11:57:46 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SP125 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:39:03 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 11:40 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
27 Milen Georgiev 1 2

41 Kadir Erbay
 1 3

333 Y. Ercelik

 1 4
71 H. Buzalkovski

 2 5
22 A. Bengic 2 6

216 T. Cambazoglu
 2 7

18 Julieta Lenkova

 2 8
99 Tanya Ivanova

Printed: 8/7/2017 6:14:14 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SP125 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

41 

27 

216 

71 

18 

333 

22 

99 

Name 

Kadir Erbay 

Milen Georgiev 

Taha Cambazoglu 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Julieta Lenkova 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Tanya Ivanova 

Best Tm 

1:33.525 

1:34.873 

1:36.612 

1:36.648 

1:37.158 

1:37.214 

1:37.518 

2:07.905 

Diff 

1.348 

3.087 

3.123 

3.633 

3.689 

3.993 

34.380 

Make 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

MSC PLEVEN 

JRC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/7/2017 9:18:02 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SP125 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 09:00 



Pos 

 

SP 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SP 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

71 

18 

99 

41 

333 

22 

216 

Name 

Milen Georgiev 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Julieta Lenkova 

Tanya Ivanova 

Kadir Erbay 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Taha Cambazoglu 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:31.765 

1:32.111 

1:31.300 

2:04.915 

1:32.855 

1:32.982 

1:37.015 

1:37.211 

Diff 

22.814 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

0.119 

44.896 

49.224 

Total Tm 

15:53.436 

16:16.250 

14:20.948 

17:30.756 

16:03.110 

16:03.229 

16:48.006 

16:52.334 

Make 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

MSC PLEVEN 

JRC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.674 

Avg. Speed 

120,298 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.300 

Best Speed 

125,625 

Best Lap by 

18 - Julieta Lenkova 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SP125 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:09:45 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 14:10 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
27 Milen Georgiev

1:33.146

 1 2
71 H. Buzalkovski

1:33.285

 1 3
41 Kadir Erbay

1:33.712

 1 4
333 Y. Ercelik

1:34.306

 2 5
18 Julieta Lenkova

1:34.468

 2 6
22 A. Bengic

1:38.610

 2 7
216 T. Cambazoglu

1:38.800

 2 8
99 Tanya Ivanova

2:04.612

Printed: 8/7/2017 11:51:49 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SP125 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

41 

27 

18 

71 

333 

22 

216 

99 

Name 

Kadir Erbay 

Milen Georgiev 

Julieta Lenkova 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Taha Cambazoglu 

Tanya Ivanova 

Best Tm 

1:33.712 

1:34.160 

1:34.468 

1:34.477 

1:36.241 

1:39.990 

1:41.072 

2:08.881 

Diff 

0.448 

0.756 

0.765 

2.529 

6.278 

7.360 

35.169 

Make 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

JRC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 9:17:52 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SP 125 - TM1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 09:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

27 

71 

41 

333 

22 

216 

99 

Name 

Milen Georgiev 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Kadir Erbay 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Taha Cambazoglu 

Tanya Ivanova 

Best Tm 

1:33.146 

1:33.285 

1:33.908 

1:34.306 

1:38.610 

1:38.800 

2:04.612 

Diff 

0.139 

0.762 

1.160 

5.464 

5.654 

31.466 

Make 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

JRC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 11:44:34 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SP125 - TM2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

71 

41 

333 

18 

22 

216 

99 

Name 

Milen Georgiev 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Kadir Erbay 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Julieta Lenkova 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Taha Cambazoglu 

Tanya Ivanova 

Overall BestTm 

1:33.146 

1:33.285 

1:33.712 

1:34.306 

1:34.468 

1:38.610 

1:38.800 

2:04.612 

R1. Best Tm 

1:34.160 

1:34.477 

1:33.712 

1:36.241 

1:34.468 

1:39.990 

1:41.072 

2:08.881 

R2. Best Tm 

1:33.146 

1:33.285 

1:33.908 

1:34.306 

1:38.610 

1:38.800 

2:04.612 

Make 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

MSC PLEVEN 

JRC 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 11:48:04 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

Merge SP 125 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

71 

18 

27 

41 

22 

Name 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Julieta Lenkova 

Milen Georgiev 

Kadir Erbay 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Best Tm 

1:34.457 

1:35.848 

1:38.696 

1:39.371 

1:41.357 

Diff 

1.391 

4.239 

4.914 

6.900 

Make 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

MSC PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 11:33:35 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SP125 - FP1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:15:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

71 

27 

18 

41 

333 

22 

216 

99 

Name 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Milen Georgiev 

Julieta Lenkova 

Kadir Erbay 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Taha Cambazoglu 

Tanya Ivanova 

Best Tm 

1:33.181 

1:34.283 

1:35.964 

1:38.097 

1:39.156 

1:39.604 

1:42.290 

2:03.245 

Diff 

1.102 

2.783 

4.916 

5.975 

6.423 

9.109 

30.064 

Make 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

Sponsor 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

JRC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 1:50:14 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SP125 - FP2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:30:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

71 

27 

333 

41 

18 

22 

216 

99 

Name 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Milen Georgiev 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Kadir Erbay 

Julieta Lenkova 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Taha Cambazoglu 

Tanya Ivanova 

Best Tm 

1:33.221 

1:33.615 

1:35.287 

1:35.361 

1:36.913 

1:39.166 

1:42.168 

2:05.434 

Diff 

0.394 

2.066 

2.140 

3.692 

5.945 

8.947 

32.213 

Make 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

Sponsor 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

JRC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 4:46:06 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SP125 - FP3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 16:25 


